
Southeast Raleigh Magnet High School: Rising 9th Grade Course Selection Sheet (Future Ready) 

 

Student Name:________________________________  Student ID: ___________________ Previous Middle School: _________________________________   

Academies:   ☐ Information Technology/Cybersecurity      ☐ Engineering      ☐ Biomedical  ☐ Interested in International Baccalaureate     ☐ 504/IEP? 

 

 

Core Courses 

Students must register for 8 primary courses and 4 alternates. Alternate courses must be typed/written on the lines below.One selection must be made in English, 

Social Studies, Healthful Living/University Connections, Math and Science. Two selections in math may be required if choosing Fun/Intro to Math or Found. of Math 

1/Math 1B. Place an “X” next to the selected course.**All 9th graders are required to register for Honors Healthful Living and University Connections. 

 

*Civics/Civic Literacy Honors (Rising 9th grade students interested in the IB Programme only). Contact Shanora Kingsberry (skingsberry@wcpss.net).Prospective IB 

students should begin/continue taking world language courses to prepare for advanced levels.  

 

**Pending auditions, 9th grade students will automatically be placed in the beginning level of arts courses. 

 

***Middle school counselors/special education case managers should contact SRMHS special programs department chairs with questions. Dr. La’Chandra Parker 

(co-department chair): lparker6@wcpss.net orMs. Ashley Thompson-Moran (co-department chair): athompson-moran@wcpss.net. 
English    Math    Healthful Living/University Connections 

  English 1     
Fundamentals of Math 1 & Intro. Math (2 

courses-check both boxes) 

  X  Healthful Living Honors (required-A/B schedule) 

  English 1 Honors     
 

X 
University Connections Honors (required-A/B 

schedule)** 

Social Studies      Foundations  of Math 1 & Math 1B (2 courses- 

check both boxes) 

  Science 

  World History          Earth/Environmental Science 

  World History Honors      Math 1      Earth/Environmental Science Honors 

 
Civics/Civic Literacy Honors (pre-IB students 

only) 
    Math 2 

 
  Biology 

 

    Math 2 Honors      Biology Honors 

    Math 3 Honors     

Elective Courses 

World Languages*    Career and Technical Education (CTE)    Visual and Performing Arts** 

  Spanish 1      Food and Nutrition 1      Beginning Band 

  Spanish 2      Culinary Arts 1      Magnet Digital Music 1 

  Spanish 1 for Native Speakers      Interior Design 1      Vocal Music (Chorus) Beginning 

  Spanish 2 for Native Speakers      Child Development      Modern Dance Beginning 

  Japanese 1      Apparel and Textile Production 1      Technical Theatre Beginning 

  Japanese 2      Principles of Family and Human Services      Theatre Arts Beginning 

  French 1       Accounting 1 Honors      Broadcasting Beginning 

  French 2      Project Management 1      Introduction to Communication and Mass Media 

  Chinese 1      Entrepreneurship 1 Honors      Visual Arts Beginning 

  Chinese 2      Principles of Business and Finance      Magnet Digital Arts 

Special Programs***      Microsoft Word and PowerPoint Honors    SRMHS Student Services Department 

  1 Curriculum Assistance Course      Microsoft Excel Honors     

Students are assigned by alphabet of last name:  

Last Name A-D- Mrs. Shaw, cshaw@wcpss.net 

Last Name E-K-Ms. Hall, jhall5@wcpss.net 

Last Name L-P - Ms. High, dhigh3@wcpss.net 

Last Name Q-Z-Mr. Kuhn, jkuhn2@wcpss.net 

SAP Counselor-Mrs. Green, agreen@wcpss.net 

Dean of Students-Ms. Poole, spoole2@wcpss.net 

 

  2 Curriculum Assistance Courses      Marketing 1   

  In-Class Resource (ICR) English      Sports and Entertainment Marketing 1   

  In-Class Resource (ICR) Math      Digital Design and Animation 1   

  High School Reading     
Python Programming 1 (required for IT 

Academy) 

 

English Language Learner Courses     
CompTIA IT Fundamentals (required for IT 

Academy) 

 
SRMHS Administrative Team 

  ESL 1 Part 1      CISCO Networking 1 Honors    Students are assigned by alphabet of last name:  

Last Name A-D- Karen Lindsay, klindsay@wcpss.net 

Last Name E-K-Janyelle Johnson, jjohnson11@wcpss.net 

Last Name L-P- Larnie Horton, lhorton@wcpss.net 

Last Name Q-Z- Trey Salacki, jsalacki@wcpss.net 

Principal- Eddie Harden, gharden@wcpss.net 

  ESL 1 Part 2      Technology Engineering and Design   

  ESL 2 Part 1     
PLTW Intro. to Engineering Design (required 

for Engineering Academy) 

 

  ESL 2 Part 2     
PLTW Prin. of Biomedical Sciences (required 

for Biomedical Academy) 

 

  ESL 3 Part 1   
 

  ESL 3 Part 2   
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Alternate Course Selections: Choose four alternates. Highlight the type 

Course Name  Course Schedule 

  A-Day/B-Day or 4X4 Block 

  A-Day/B-Day or 4X4 Block 

  A-Day/B-Day or 4X4 Block 

  A-Day/B-Day or 4X4 Block 


